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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Lam634
Peninsula

9.500 9.450 9.1009.600 37.650
6 1 1 8 1 

1 

Grace Tao636
Peninsula

9.600 9.300 9.1509.125 37.175
3 2 9 7 2 

2 

Amy Fukami621
Edge

9.125 9.200 9.2509.500 37.075
9 3 2 6 3 

3 

Ayaka Darroch629
Liberty

9.700 8.600 9.4259.300 37.025
2 7 6 1 4 

4 

Skye Zwick627
Head Over Heels

9.850 8.375 9.3509.325 36.900
1 10 5 2T 5 

5 

Hailey Streicher624
Edge

9.100 9.150 9.3009.225 36.775
10 4 7 4T 6 

6 

Ava Saiki635
Peninsula

9.525 8.650 9.3509.100 36.625
5 6 10 2T 7 

7 

Sienna Zwick628
Head Over Heels

9.550 8.200 9.3009.450 36.500
4 12 3T 4T 8 

8 

Jessica Ly623
Edge

8.775 8.425 9.0259.450 35.675
15 9 3T 9 9 

9 

Samantha Raycraft631
Liberty

9.300 8.450 8.7758.875 35.400
7 8 11 12 10 

10 

Abby Walsh625
Edge

8.900 8.300 8.9259.150 35.275
14 11 8 10 11 

11 

Dakota Goyert630
Liberty

9.025 8.000 8.7008.375 34.100
11T 14 12 13 12 

12 

Paityn Walker626
Head Over Heels

8.925 8.700 8.8007.075 33.500
13 5 15 11 13 

13 

Emma Graw622
Edge

9.025 8.100 8.2008.000 33.325
11T 13 13 15 14 

14 

Columbia Stratton633
North Bay

9.250 7.950 8.1507.350 32.700
8 15 14 16 15 

15 

Alexandra Castro632
North Bay

8.400 0.000 8.3506.925 23.675
16 16 16 14 16 

16 
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